No.

10
11
12
13
14
20
21

22
22

24
30
31
32
33
24
35

40

4
42
43
44
50

51
b2

62
63
G4
65

66

70
71
72
73
74
75
77
80
" 81

83
84
85
86

a7

Name Pos.
Pete Cordelli aB
Don Dripps Qe
Bob Grupp aB
Jay Sidman DB
Dale Forchetti E
Mike Pannucci HE
Jeff Shenefelt DB
Gary Pento HB
Pete Kershbaumer HB
Rich Kautter OB
Bart Smith HEBE
Bill Trabosh HEB
Ellis Cannor DB
Curt Rittler DB
Joe Sroba HB
Bruce Traney FB
Kip Portman FB
Rich Mcintyre  HB
Joe Carney DB
Bill Mote c
Pete Schupakus HB
Dave Pyle LB
Bruce McHale E
Steve Schaller E
Chuck Lodge C
Dave Pollock T
Frank Conger L5
Charles Conger G
Steve Boyle G
Jog Chamberfain G
Bob Miller G
Rich Gehring K
Don Whitesell G
Ben Watson G
Mark Strawbridge T
Dan Meier T
Steve Luce T
Doug Johnston T
Len Barker T
Den Whitesell E
Jerry Coniglio T
Joe MNeky DE
Pete Sabol

E
Mike Craig E
Steve Gale E
Chris Larkin E
John ConnaughtonDE
Tim Q° Brien E
Bob Fox E
Barry Sullivan K

REDSKINS' ROSTER & STAFF

Height
81"
5'g
B 11
59"
g1
58"
510"
59"
EJ'DH'
5!3:!
63"
&'4"
83"
511
510"
62"
57
510"
59"
60"
63"
60"
62"
61"
g2
62"
5'g"
EJE!r
g
58"
519!1’
60"
211
60"
g2"
ﬁl -I ar
811"
Efair
6'3"
59"
6'0"

5?1 1!!

51"
&0

T e B

64"
5'2 e
60"
60"
E\-l' ¢

Weight
195
160
180
175
170
155
165
160
160
160
175
155
175
160
175
205
165
180
160
179
210
200
192
170
205
185
165
170
180
170
180
170
165
190
210
215
180
208
210
165
205
175
175
165
165
175
180
185
175
168

Class
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
1
12
11
i2
i1
11
11
12
11
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
i2
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
1
11
12
12
1
1
12

11
12
12
12
1
11
12
1
11
1

MAMAGERS:

Allen Backaer

Bill Baum

Stave O.8rian

Dan Garner

STUDENT TRAINER:
Dave Williams

Mark Reidy
Brad Zucker

Staff

Dr. Charles H. Bryan ............
Dr. David Marrington ............
Dr. Staniey Howall . :
Harry Franks ,
EAWIN CURTEE oo
Richard Schlicher |,
George O° Brien ..
John Swartz ...
Pal Allison .........
Jerry Levans ...
John Watto ...
Randy Kurzmsk'y
John Harvey ..
John Markowitz .
Dir. Wiilliam Ean‘ett ...........
Mike Bowman ......ce.......
Anthaony J. Biancosino.......
1o o | o S el
Frances De Shialds ...
Andrew Pecuch ........
Charlie P‘udiesn-.r
Jua! Baba ..
it T T
Howard Ehuuk
Trevosa, Middletown, Penndgi
Trevase, Middletwon,
Pennde] '
Heward Tro:-mu

Superintendent of Schools
Principal of High School

.. Ass't Pringipal of High School
.. Ass't Principal of High School

Ass't Principal of High School

«n. ASSt Principal of High Schoa!
«er. A88°T Principal of High School
. Head Coach

Aszs't Coach

Ass't Coach

Ass't Coach

Head J'V' Coach

Ass't LV, Coach

Ass't J.V, Coach

Team Physician

Trainer

Band Director

Majorette & Color Guard
Cheerleading Coach
Athletic Cantest Supervision
Program

Equipment Manager
Conssessions
Middletown Police

Rescue Squads
Annauncer



